Course

Regulations

Tuition fees are non-refundable wunless Q
Language is unable to provide the services, as
specified.

No refunds are available if student choose to leave
Hong Kong or Q Language for personal reasons.

Max. 95% refund is applicable in the event that a
student visa is not approved by HKSAR
Immigration within 16 weeks from application

Students may withdraw a visa application and
receive a 50% course refund within 4 weeks from
the date of application. After this time, no refund
will be offered unless Immigration do not issue the
student visa

Accommodation fees are not refundable unless
cancelled in writing at least 28 days prior to the
original arrival date

All refunds will be made via electronic transfer
only. No cash refunds.

Students may opt to take 1 hour or private lesson
instead of 3 hours of group lesson (subject to
availability).

Advance notice of 24 hours is required to cancel,
change or postpone a private lesson.
Cancellations received without this notice period
will be deducted from the course balance without
notice

Students enrolled in courses of 3 ~ 12 months
may apply for vacation leave at the rate of 1 week
for each 12 weeks of enrolled course. 4 weeks
notice must be given for lessons to be credited.

Students are protected by Hong Kong SAR
Government Education Department regulations for
‘Private Schools’.

A Certificate of Completion is only issued to
students if requested and if they have attended
over 80% of the course studied. A HKD50
administration fee is charged for additional copies.

When the Hong Kong Observatory announces that
Typhoon Signal No. 8 or above will be hoisted
within two hours, all classes will be immediately
suspended.

Students will not be notified by Q Language if
classes are cancelled due to Typhoon Signal No.
8 or Black Rainstorm Warning. Students are
advised to pay attention to radio or television
broadcasts. If in doubt, please call 2540 0552 or
email info@glanguage.com.hk

(Q-1anguage

Fees List

INTENSIVE ENGLISH/CHINESE
Vacation Courses (1~4 weeks)

15 Hours Of Group Classes Per Week

1 week USD340
2 weeks USD675
3 weeks USD920
4 weeks USD1,185

24 Hours of Group Classes Per Week

1 week USD540

2 weeks USD1,100
3 weeks USD1,470
4 weeks USD1,890

INTENSIVE ENGLISH/CHINESE
Long-Term Study (2 ~ 12 months)

15 Hours of Group Classes Per Week

2 months USD2,320
3 months USD3,270
4 months USD4,045
5 months USD4,980
6 months USD5,370
9 months USD8.045
1 YEAR USD9,180

24 Hours Of Group Classes Per Week

2 months USD3,555
3 months USD5,220
4 months USD6,645
5 months USD7,940
6 months USD9,050
9 months USD12,825
1 YEAR USD14,545

MATERIALS FEE Inclusive

ENROLLMENT FEE Inclusive

STUDENT VISA (3~12 months only) Inclusive

AIRPORT PICK-UP USD60
ACCOMMODATION

Serviced Single Studio ;| Basic Single Studio

USD 480 per week
USD 1,470 per month

USD 1,155 per month

Double Studio (For Couple) USD 2,155 per month

For other types of accommodation please ask for rates

Book at worldwide lowest price at: https://www.languagecourse.net/school-g-language-hong-kong.php3

+44-330 124 03 17 - support-en@languagecourse.net
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